
LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 1

Start List completa

200 Stile Libero - Esordienti B F Sabato 08/05/2021 15:45
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 CAPPELLOZZA LISA 2012 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 04:10.0
3 LEO BORDETTO HELEN 2012 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:50.0
4 BALDAN ANNA 2012 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 04:10.0
5 ROTA FLAVIA 2012 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 04:10.0

Serie n° 1
2 RUSSO PETRA 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0
3 PETROF MARIA ILINCA 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:05.0
4 BUSO ELEONORA 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:15.0
5 PAMPAGNIN SOFIA 2012 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:40.0

200 Stile Libero - Esordienti B M Sabato 08/05/2021 15:55
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
1 CANNISTRA' ENRICO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 04:20.0
2 CONTE EMANUELE 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:40.0
3 GASTALDELLI VITTORIO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0
4 CONTE ALESSANDRO 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:30.0
5 BARACCO EDOARDO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:40.0

Serie n° 1
1 PENGO PIETRO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0
2 BOSCARO ANTONIO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:15.0
3 FANTON NICOLò 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 02:50.0
4 ROSO VITTORIO 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:10.0
5 ROSSETTO ALESSANDRO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:15.0

100 Misti - Esordienti B F Sabato 08/05/2021 16:05
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 CASARINI VITTORIA 2011 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 01:37.7

100 Misti - Esordienti B M Sabato 08/05/2021 16:08
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 ZANDOLIN GIOVANNI 2010 NS EMILIA 02:20.0
2 TEMPORIN MIRCO 2010 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 01:39.7
3 BETTERLE TOMMASO 2010 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 01:31.2
4 STURARO SEBASTIANO 2010 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 01:32.2
5 GEMETTO THOMAS 2010 NS EMILIA 02:16.9
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 2

Start List completa

100 Rana - Esordienti B F Sabato 08/05/2021 16:12
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 ROTA FLAVIA 2012 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:20.0
3 BUSO ELEONORA 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:50.0
4 VISENTIN ALESSIA 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 02:00.0

100 Rana - Esordienti B M Sabato 08/05/2021 16:17
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 CONTE EMANUELE 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 02:10.0
2 CONTE MARCO 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:50.0
3 MAZZARO DAVIDE 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:45.0
4 MENEGHETTI ALBERTO 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:50.0
5 LION VITTORIO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:55.0

100 Dorso - Esordienti B F Sabato 08/05/2021 16:21
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 CATTO CHIARA 2011 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 03:20.0
2 CAPPELLOZZA LISA 2012 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 02:00.0
3 RUSSO PETRA 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:50.0
4 PAMPAGNIN SOFIA 2012 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:55.0
5 MORETTO SARA 2011 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 03:20.0
6 CASARINI VITTORIA 2011 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 03:20.0

100 Dorso - Esordienti B M Sabato 08/05/2021 16:26
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
1 TEMPORIN MIRCO 2010 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 03:20.0
2 BETTERLE TOMMASO 2010 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 03:20.0
3 BARACCO EDOARDO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 02:00.0
4 CANNISTRA' ENRICO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 02:10.0
5 STURARO SEBASTIANO 2010 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 03:20.0

Serie n° 1
1 GASTALDELLI VITTORIO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:50.0
2 ROSO VITTORIO 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:43.0
3 MAZZARO DAVIDE 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:35.0
4 CANDEO GIUSEPPE 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:40.0
5 BOSCARO ANTONIO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:45.0
6 PENGO PIETRO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:51.0
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 3

Start List completa

200 Misti - Esordienti B F Sabato 08/05/2021 16:31
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

200 Misti - Esordienti B M Sabato 08/05/2021 16:31
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 MENEGHETTI ALBERTO 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 04:10.0

100 Stile Libero - Esordienti B F Sabato 08/05/2021 16:34
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 CATTO CHIARA 2011 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 03:20.0
3 VISENTIN ALESSIA 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:45.0
4 MORETTO SARA 2011 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 03:20.0

100 Farfalla - Esordienti B F Sabato 08/05/2021 16:37
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 BALDAN ANNA 2012 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 02:20.0
3 PETROF MARIA ILINCA 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:45.0
4 LEO BORDETTO HELEN 2012 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 02:20.0

100 Stile Libero - Esordienti B M Sabato 08/05/2021 16:39
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 ZANDOLIN GIOVANNI 2010 NS EMILIA 02:00.0
2 LION VITTORIO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:40.0
3 CONTE MARCO 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:25.0
4 CONTE ALESSANDRO 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:35.0
5 GEMETTO THOMAS 2010 NS EMILIA 01:40.0

100 Farfalla - Esordienti B M Sabato 08/05/2021 16:41
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 ROSSETTO ALESSANDRO 2011 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:35.0
3 FANTON NICOLò 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:25.0
4 CANDEO GIUSEPPE 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:29.0
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 4

Start List completa

200 Stile Libero - Esordienti A F Sabato 08/05/2021 18:00
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 3
1 BASSI GIORGIA 2009 NS EMILIA 07:00.0
2 QUAGLIO ELISA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
3 AGOSTINI GLORIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
4 BERNARDINI ANITA 2009 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 06:40.0
5 OBROSCHI CAROLINA 2009 NS EMILIA 06:40.0

Serie n° 2
1 CONTE SOFIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
2 TOGNON ALICE 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
3 DALLA BONA VIRGINIA 2010 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 06:40.0
4 TOFANI EMMA 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
5 ZANELLA GIULIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
6 CECCHINATO GIULIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0

Serie n° 1
1 FERRARETTO OLIVIA 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
2 PASTORE IRENE 2010 NS EMILIA 06:40.0
3 PISTORE GRETA 2009 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 02:31.0
4 FORNASIERO GIULIA 2009 NS EMILIA 02:40.0
5 ZAVAGNIN MARGHERITA 2010 NS EMILIA 06:40.0
6 TASSO ARINA 2010 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 06:40.0

400 Misti - Esordienti A F Sabato 08/05/2021 18:08
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

400 Misti - Esordienti A M Sabato 08/05/2021 18:08
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 LOIODICE-CARBONE NICOLAS 2008 NS EMILIA 13:20.0

200 Farfalla - Esordienti A F Sabato 08/05/2021 18:23
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 CONTE SOFIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
4 BASSI GIORGIA 2009 NS EMILIA 06:40.0

200 Stile Libero - Esordienti A M Sabato 08/05/2021 18:24
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 3
2 GIOLLO LUCA 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
3 MOLON LORENZO 2008 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 06:40.0
4 FANTON YURI 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
5 ZAVAGNIN ETTORE 2008 NS EMILIA 06:40.0
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 5

Start List completa

Serie n° 2
1 VERONESE LEONARDO 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
2 VAROTTO MIRKO 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
3 VERONESE GIACOMO 2009 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 06:40.0
4 CURIOTTO GIOVANNI MARIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
5 ZANGROSSI MATTEO 2009 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 06:40.0

Serie n° 1
1 GOBBO MATTEO 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:00.0
2 SCARAZZATI EDOARDO 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 02:35.0
3 DEGIAMPIETRO MATTEO 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 02:25.0
4 VERONESE BENITO 2009 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 02:29.3
5 GUZZARDI GIORGIO 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 02:35.0
6 TODARO EDOARDO 2009 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 06:40.0

200 Farfalla - Esordienti A M Sabato 08/05/2021 18:31
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 SCARAZZATI EDOARDO 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0

200 Dorso - Esordienti A F Sabato 08/05/2021 18:39
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
1 OBROSCHI CAROLINA 2009 NS EMILIA 06:40.0
2 ZANELLA GIULIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
3 TOGNON ALICE 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
4 VAROTTO SILVIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
5 AGOSTINI GLORIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0

Serie n° 1
1 TOFANI EMMA 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
2 TASSO ARINA 2010 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 06:40.0
3 BAZZA GIULIA 2010 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 06:40.0
4 PASTORE IRENE 2010 NS EMILIA 06:40.0
5 DALLA BONA VIRGINIA 2010 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 06:40.0

200 Dorso - Esordienti A M Sabato 08/05/2021 18:55
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 GIOLLO LUCA 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
3 GRANZIERO PIETRO 2009 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 06:40.0
4 STURARO GIANMARIA 2008 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 06:40.0

Serie n° 1
2 GAGIOLA CESARE 2009 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 06:40.0
3 LOIODICE-CARBONE NICOLAS 2008 NS EMILIA 03:00.0
4 VERONESE GIACOMO 2009 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 06:40.0
5 MOGNO STEFANO 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 6

Start List completa

200 Rana - Esordienti A F Sabato 08/05/2021 19:11
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 FORNASIERO GIULIA 2009 NS EMILIA 06:40.0
2 PERAZZOLO GIORGIA 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
3 ZAVAGNIN MARGHERITA 2010 NS EMILIA 06:40.0
4 FERRARETTO OLIVIA 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
5 VILLANOVA SOPHIE 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0

200 Rana - Esordienti A M Sabato 08/05/2021 19:19
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 DEGIAMPIETRO MATTEO 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
3 MOLON LORENZO 2008 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 06:40.0
4 ZAVAGNIN ETTORE 2008 NS EMILIA 06:40.0

Serie n° 1
2 VERONESE LEONARDO 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
3 CURIOTTO GIOVANNI MARIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
4 CLANETTI GIULIO 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0
5 GOBBO MATTEO 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 06:40.0

200 Misti - Esordienti A F Sabato 08/05/2021 19:35
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 BAZZA GIULIA 2010 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 06:40.0
2 BERNARDINI ANITA 2009 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 03:00.7
3 PISTORE GRETA 2009 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 02:58.0
4 QUAGLIO ELISA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:00.0
5 CECCHINATO GIULIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:06.3

200 Misti - Esordienti A M Sabato 08/05/2021 19:43
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 ZANGROSSI MATTEO 2009 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 06:40.0
3 GUZZARDI GIORGIO 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 02:46.1
4 VAROTTO MIRKO 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 03:15.1
5 GRANZIERO PIETRO 2009 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 06:40.0
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 7

Start List completa

400 Stile Libero - Esordienti A F Sabato 08/05/2021 19:51
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 VAROTTO SILVIA 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 13:20.0
3 PERAZZOLO GIORGIA 2010 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 13:20.0
4 VILLANOVA SOPHIE 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 13:20.0

400 Stile Libero - Esordienti A M Sabato 08/05/2021 20:06
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 FANTON YURI 2008 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 13:20.0
3 CLANETTI GIULIO 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 13:20.0
4 STURARO GIANMARIA 2008 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 13:20.0

Serie n° 1
2 GAGIOLA CESARE 2009 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 13:20.0
3 TODARO EDOARDO 2009 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 13:20.0
4 VERONESE BENITO 2009 AMATORI NUOTO SSD 13:20.0
5 MOGNO STEFANO 2009 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 13:20.0
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